
Greensboro Area

Triad Business Journal Lloyd Whittington Editor in Chief lwhittington@bizjournals.com (336) 370-2914

Daniel Finnegan Managing Editor dfinnegan@bizjournals.com (336) 370-2895

Lillian Johnson Reporter ljohnson@bizjournals.com (336) 370-2910

David Hill Reporter dhill@bizjournals.com (336) 370-2913

Carl Wilson

Special Sections 
Editor/Researcher/Data 
Reporter cwilson@bizjournals.com (336) 370-2915

YES! Weekly Charles Womack Publisher Publisher@yesweekly.com (336) 316-1231

Chanel Davis Editor-in-Chief Chanel@yesweekly.com

Katei Cranford Music Writer Katei@yesweekly.com

Ian McDowell Contributor ian@yesweekly.com

Mark Burger Contributor mark@yesweekly.com

Jim Longworth Contributor jim@yesweekly.com

Rhino Times General Manager generalmanager@rhinotimes.com (336) 763-4170

Letters to the Editor letters@rhinotimes.com

John Hammer Editor-in-Chief

Scott Yost County Editor

Triad City Beat Brian Clarey Editor-in-Chief/Publisher brian@triad-city-beat.com (336) 256-9320

Sayaka Matsuoka Managing Editor sayaka@triad-city-beat.com

Gail Melcher Citybeat Reporter gale@triad-city-beat.com

James Douglas Chief Contributor james@triad-city-beat.com

Michaela Ratliff Chief Contributor michaela@triad-city-beat.com

Autumn Karen Chief Contributor autumn@triad-city-beat.com

Kaitlynn Havens Chief Contributor kaitlynn@triad-city-beat.com

Carolina Peacemaker Afrique I. Kilimanjaro Editor editor@carolinapeacemaker.com
(336) 274-7829 or 
(336) 274-7829



DGI/Downtown Lowdown info@downtowngreensboro.org (336) 379-0060

Carrie Richardson

Digital Marketing & 
Community Outreach 
Manager cassie@downtowngreensboro.org

Greensboro Latino Maxi Benbassat Publisher info@benbassatdigital.com (336) 520-0354

Thomasville Times & 
Archdale Trinity News Daniel Kennedy Reporter kennedy@tvilletimes.com (336) 888-3578

Winston-Salem Chronicle (336) 722-8624

James Taylor, Jr. Managing Editor jtaylorjr@wschronicle.com (336) 722-8624

Bridget Elam Associate Editor news@wschronicle.com
(336) 722-8624 Ext 
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Tevin Stinson Senior Reporter tstinson@wschronicle.com (336) 722-8624

Timothy Ramsey Sports Editor/Religion sports@wschronicle.com (336) 722-8624

Jamestown News publisher@yesweekly.com

O.Henry Magazine Andie Stuart Rose Creative Director andie@thepilot.com

Jim Dodson Editor jim@thepilot.com

Cassie Bustamante Managing Editor cassie@ohenrymag.com

Go Greensboro gogreensboro336@gmail.com

Cool Greensboro kristi@coolgreensboro.com

Charlotte Area



South Charlotte Weekly, 
Matthews-Mint Hill 
Weekly, and Union 
County Weekly Justin Vick Managing Editor justin@cmgweekly.com

Indy Week Newsroom editors@indyweek.com (919) 666-7229

Jane Porter Editor-In-Chief jporter@indyweek.com

Sarah Edwards Culture Editor sedwards@indyweek.com

Jasmine Gallup Staff Writer jgallup@indyweek.com

Lena Gellar Staff Writer lgeller@indyweek.com

Justin Laidlaw Reporter jlaidlaw@indyweek.com

Chase Pellegrini de Paur Reporter chase@indyweek.com

Raleigh Area
The Carolinian info@caro.news (919) 834-5558


